
＊　戸　籍　の　窓　＊ 4.13～5.17届出

地  区  名 大  字  名
う  ぶ  ご  え

お  く  や  み

氏　　　　名 保護者 たんじょう日

地  区  名 大  字  名 氏　　　　名 年　　齢 ご  命  日

4.5
4.7
4.12
4.12
4.20
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.28
5.3
5.8
4.3
4.4
4.25
4.28
4.3
4.12
4.14
4.18

裕貴
弘毅
光一
隆介
亮太
光伸
政則
勇人
典明
裕一
伸二
絢也
武利
大和
一夫
友朗
和人
浩二
慎二

両　津
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
佐和田
　〃
　〃
　〃
金　井
　〃
　〃
　〃

長江
上横山
加茂歌代
旭
梅津
浜田
梅津
梅津
河崎
加茂歌代
上横山
長木
青野
中原
八幡
千種
千種
千種
中興

（たいが）
（ひめの）
（ひろと）
（ゆうひ）
（ひなた）
（ゆの）
（まみ）
（じょうらん）
（ゆあ）
（こたろう）
（ひなた）
（ゆうま）
（りひと）
（だいすけ）
（たかよし）
（さとし）
（ゆい）
（しょうた）
（ひさの）

小　菅　大　河
甲　斐　妃　乃
中　村　優　翔
関　口　雄　飛
丹　穗　陽　太
本　間　結　乃
田　持　真　美
清　光　丞　楽
帶　刀　友　愛
池　　　琥太郎
中　村　ひなた
�　本　悠　馬
茨　城　莉　仁
丹　波　大　亮
本　間　貴　義
川　上　哲　史
堂　後　結　衣
清　水　翔　太
伊　藤　尚　乃

4.12
4.14
4.14
4.15
4.16
4.17
4.19
4.19
4.20
4.21
4.22
4.23
4.26
4.26
4.29
4.29
4.30
4.30
5.3
5.4
5.9
5.9
5.10
5.13
5.14
5.16
5.16
5.17
4.15
4.19
4.20
4.27
4.30
5.8
5.9
5.10
5.11
5.17
4.19
4.23
4.23
4.27
5.2
5.12
4.13
4.14

97
68
98
95
89
90
91
90
86
82
79
43
93
77
88
92
55
78
61
78
75
76
75
87
90
76
85
87
89
89
85
75
97
82
88
108
89
79
86
69
94
77
65
62
87
80

両　津
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
相　川
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
佐和田
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
金　井
　〃

両津湊
吾潟
下久知
両津夷
北五十里
真木
柿野浦
和木
鷲崎
赤玉
野浦
白瀬
加茂歌代
加茂歌代
椿
久知河内
梅津
白瀬
秋津
水津
梅津
歌見
原黒
下久知
加茂歌代
河崎
東立島
梅津
北片辺
相川大間町
米郷
相川上京町
達者
達者
稲鯨
高千
姫津
入川
真光寺
八幡町
河原田諏訪町
河原田本町
河原田本町
河原田諏訪町
中興
大和

大　野　ヤ　ヨ
土　屋　紀　子
計　良　チ　エ
　　木　一　郎
村　上　サ　ヨ
松　木　　　男
平　井　セ　キ
�　橋　竹　一
本　間　正　義
川　本　キ　ワ
山　口　美哉子
安　藤　明　人
兵　庫　マ　サ
小　林　　　勇
山　下　政　次
三　國　秀治郎
山　本　　　司
梅　津　一　雄
伊　藤　和　雄
金　子　タ　ノ
水　戸　弘　子
磯　野　ヨシヱ
望　月　　　進
粕　谷　千代枝
中　川　長　三
後　藤　敏　熙
内　田　ツヨノ
橋　本　トシ子
本　間　タ　ツ
遠　藤　千代枝
山　本　三　一
境　　　　　確
渡　辺　ウ　メ
濱　辺　松　枝
岩�　　健　藏
田　中　カ　ネ
椎　野　ヒ　メ
計　良　加　愛
仲　嶋　ス　エ
本　間　　　子
中　村　シズエ
金　子　洋　子
山　本　美代江
羽　藤　弘　美
光　村　チヨ子
石　川　ミ　サ

4.15
4.18
4.20
4.23
4.24
4.25
5.4
5.5
4.15
4.19
5.5
5.5
5.7
5.14
5.16
4.13
4.22
5.8
5.10
5.14
4.19
4.25
5.4
5.8
5.12
5.13
5.13
5.15
4.17
4.26
5.3
5.13
4.15
4.17
4.21
4.26
4.27
5.1
5.3
5.11
5.12
4.19
4.24
4.27
4.30
4.30
5.8

82
83
90
87
90
88
82
92
85
99
86
86
57
71
88
90
91
87
92
94
90
81
77
83
67
86
85
96
61
70
82
63
65
96
52
77
90
74
66
74
87
100
79
93
91
93
89

金　井
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
新　穂
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
畑　野
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
真　野
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
小　木
　〃
　〃
　〃
羽　茂
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
赤　泊
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃

吉井
吉井
金井新保
泉
水渡田
水渡田
千種
千種
新穂正明寺
新穂瓜生屋
下新穂
新穂瓜生屋
新穂武井
新穂武井
新穂正明寺
宮川
栗野江
松ヶ崎
畑野
目黒町
大倉谷
竹田
静平
大倉谷
大須
真野新町
真野
長石
小木町
小木町
宿根木
小木町
羽茂村山
羽茂小泊
羽茂本郷
羽茂亀脇
羽茂大石
羽茂上山田
羽茂大崎
羽茂小泊
羽茂三瀬
真浦
下川茂
柳沢
南新保
赤泊
外山

渡　邉　　代治
渡　邉　キ　ヨ
和　田　初　枝
服　部　　　潔
渡　部　豊　子
本　間　彦太郎
笹　木　一　雄
池　田　ト　シ
吉　田　カ　ヤ
鈴　木　ミヨシ
池　野　　　汎
渡　邉　はつえ
安　達　眞　守
安　達　タカ子
松　田　芳　明
尾　崎　政　雄
渡　邉　勘　一
青　木　文　次
熊　谷　フ　ミ
土　屋　ム　メ
金　子　眞　一
日　野　典　二
和　泉　修　二
井　出　千　津
須　田　三　惠
安　達　トシエ
佐々木　トシノ
中　野　カ　ン
本　間　縫　子
桃　井　美惠子
春　日　一　夫
中　川　孝　一
細　井　　　子
磯　部　タユ子
風　間　孝　一
笠　井　可　也
古　屋　豊　作
渡　辺　武　雄
石　渕　治　作
金　子　伯　文
川　内　長太郎
金　子　ヨ　シ
道　前　清　治
金　子　周　作
　　地　一　夫
信　田　三　作
氏　江　ナ　ミ

4.22
4.30
5.2
5.3
5.4
4.18
5.11
4.5
4.14
4.21
4.26
4.12
4.15
4.21
4.23
4.30
4.16
4.28
5.1

誠
桂文
達也
祐太
芳己
卓
紀秀
梨佳
敬介
充春
明彦
利行
優介
寿和
　磨
隼斗
　應
直人
正人

金　井
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
新　穂
　〃
畑　野
　〃
　〃
　〃
真　野
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
小　木
　〃
赤　泊

千種
中興
中興
中興
泉
新穂長畝
新穂潟上
寺田
栗野江
畑野
畑野
椿尾
西三川
西三川
真野新町
真野新町
琴浦
小木強清水
赤泊

（ななこ）
（こはる）
（ゆうや）
（かなた）
（そあ）
（あいか）
（こいと）
（かいじ）
（そうすけ）
（りこ）
（ゆうま）
（みゆ）
（るな）
（きさき）
（りゅうが）
（りお）
（おとは）
（あや）
（おとは）

　　地　菜々子
塚　本　こはる
雜　賀　結　也
齋　須　奏　太
佐々木　奏　愛
山　本　愛　華
成　　　琥　紀
渡　部　皆　慈
尾　崎　蒼　介
佐　藤　俐　子
本　間　雄　馬
中　嶋　心　桜
松　田　瑠　奈
入　舟　希　咲
　　藤　立　凱
竹　内　莉　央
石　塚　乙　羽
　　嶋　　　彩
八　木　響　春

※保護者やご遺族の承諾を得て掲載しています。（敬称略）

（屋号：次郎平）

琢

19


